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12% OFF





 
              DORABO DB2EVC-7.62-7P-GN
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  DORABO
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=7.62mm

 Description
 
                320V 20A 7 Straight pin -40℃~+105℃ 1 7.62mm 1x7P Green Board Edge/Receptacle-Close Plugin,P=7.62mm  Pluggable System Terminal Block ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.3478
                       
                        $0.3952
                      	$ 0.35
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.2827
                       
                        $0.3212
                      	$ 2.83
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.2553
                       
                        $0.2901
                      	$ 7.66
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.2137
                       
                        $0.2428
                      	$ 21.37
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1994
                       
                        $0.2265
                      	$ 99.70
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1889
                       
                        $0.2146
                      	$ 188.90



 
              In Stock: 187
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  